
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUROUX-LIGNIERE 22-07-23  199 VIEUX            Amateurs:29 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  3  495397 BE 206965221 12.52390 1535.4006    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  7  481053 BE 113529820 12.43340 1534.1331    2 
   3 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  5       2 BE 206976521 12.55000 1524.2985    3 
   4 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 11       3 BE 206957221 12.55130 1523.2829    4 
   5 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 25       4 BE 206949521 12.57200 1513.4328    5 
   6 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 14       5 BE 206969021 12.57390 1511.9701    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  4       2 BE 113531320 12.48220 1511.0030    7 
   8 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 23       6 BE 206979221 12.58440 1506.9874    8 
   9 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  7       7 BE 206950221 12.59060 1505.3084    9 
  10 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 19       8 BE 206949021 13.00540 1497.1200   10 
  11 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2  479824 BE 113340621 12.52300 1487.8264   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 20       9 BE 206958321 13.03050 1487.3065   12 
  13 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 10      10 BE 206963621 13.03070 1487.1577   13 
  14 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  1       3 BE 105679019 12.53410 1486.1840   14 
  15 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 17      11 BE 206948121 13.03240 1485.8938   15 
  16 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  6      12 BE 206973321 13.03510 1483.8910   16 
  17 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  3  453408 BE 103048621 12.36080 1481.0801   17 
  18 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 15      13 BE 206976221 13.05310 1476.5198   18 
  19 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  4       2 BE 100007720 12.37080 1476.2579   19 
  20 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 22      14 BE 206977121 13.06170 1473.1536   20 
  21 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 21      15 BE 206970421 13.06220 1472.7886   21 
  22 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  4  491873 BE 210650421 13.04040 1472.3798   22 
  23 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  3  474376 BE 100426320 12.52110 1472.3791   23 
  24 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  4       2 BE 113344321 12.56200 1470.3493   24 
  25 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  2      16 BE 206968821 13.06560 1470.3116   25 
  26 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  5       4 PT 931904319 12.57170 1469.8365   26 
  27 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14       3 BE 112772020 12.56530 1467.8754   27 
  28 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  8       5 BE 112561621 12.58150 1465.5080   28 
  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 10       6 BE 112569221 12.58160 1465.4336   29 
  30 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  1  1  469115 BE 101579720 12.50510 1462.1007   30 
  31 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  9      17 BE 206977521 13.09160 1460.1994   31 
  32 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26  1      18 BE 206948221 13.09230 1459.6975   32 
  33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  3       7 BE 112562121 12.59490 1458.5467   33 
  34 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30 28  441635 BE 101250020 12.32500 1458.3434   34 
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  7  468813 BE 113127420 12.53040 1451.1339   35 
  36 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  1       4 BE 112778020 13.01090 1448.9627   36 
  37 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  2  490587 BE 206044921 13.08360 1448.8689   37 
  38 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  2       2 BE 112866921 12.53450 1448.0710   38 
  39 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  1       2 BE 206043021 13.08550 1447.5151   39 
  40 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  1  486749 BE 104411620 13.06330 1446.2903   40 
  41 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  6       8 BE 109510018 13.02400 1446.0511   41 
  42 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  7  6  473361 BE 112752921 12.58010 1443.1005   42 
  43 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  9       2 BE 104404120 13.07180 1443.0744   43 
  44 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  9       9 BE 113532820 13.03430 1441.5013   44 
  45 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  2  470375 BE 108252918 12.56430 1439.7031   45 
  46 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  1       2 BE 210651521 13.12020 1438.0850   46 
  47 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  7       3 BE 103048021 12.45580 1434.9868   47 
  48 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 11      10 BE 112596121 13.05300 1433.8390   48 
  49 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  5  1  474450 BE 113152620 13.01080 1432.8065   49 
  50 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  3  467410 BE 100320120 12.56330 1431.3581   50 
  51 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  8       4 BE 103050821 12.46470 1431.2874   51 
  52 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  5  1  486798 BE 112713521 13.10180 1430.4966   52 
  53 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  7  5  464944 BE 101736820 12.55280 1428.5457   53 
  54 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 17  9  477590 BE 112625920 13.05110 1424.8620   54 
  55 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30  2       2 BE 104434421 12.39590 1424.7056   55 
  56 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  1       5 BE 103053621 12.48150 1424.6913   56 
  57 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30 27       3 BE 104442519 12.41340 1417.4655   57 
  58 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 24      19 BE 206976621 13.19370 1416.9719   58 
  59 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30  1       4 BE 101243720 12.41430 1416.7834   59 
  60 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1       3 BE 112864721 13.01040 1416.0683   60 
  61 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 13      20 BE 206963521 13.20000 1415.4200   61 
  62 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 26 16      21 BE 206957521 13.20140 1414.4770   62 
  63 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 16       5 BE 113342721 13.09210 1413.9502   63 
  64 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   5  1  461004 BE 103631321 12.56120 1413.2557   64 
  65 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  6       2 BE 103938619 13.01230 1410.4813   65 
  66 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 17 14       2 BE 113238921 13.08480 1409.6517   66 
  67 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  7  2       2 BE 101736220 13.00210 1407.4285   67 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUROUX-LIGNIERE 22-07-23  244 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:29 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  4  468813 BE 106199122 12.38210 1520.3924    1 
   2 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56  8  495397 BE 210512422 12.56130 1518.6134    2 
   3 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  5  482662 BE 105651322 12.48440 1514.3129    3 
   4 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56  6       2 BE 210532522 12.57150 1513.8182    4 
   5 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  1  490587 BE 209858022 12.55110 1508.6474    5 
   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  1  481053 BE 106304122 12.49330 1505.4076    6 
   7 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1  453408 BE 100506122 12.33380 1493.2748    7 
   8 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  6       2 BE 106315722 12.53010 1489.2513    8 
   9 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 15       3 BE 210505622 13.02440 1488.8710    9 
  10 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 50       4 BE 210505122 13.04220 1481.5980   10 
  11 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  9       2 BE 105651122 12.56490 1476.8586   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 12       5 BE 210514122 13.05420 1475.7134   12 
  13 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 44       6 BE 210506822 13.05450 1475.4937   13 
  14 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13 12  486798 BE 207865522 13.00040 1474.8475   14 
  15 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 27       7 BE 210513722 13.06080 1473.8110   15 
  16 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56  1       8 BE 210500922 13.06140 1473.3727   16 
  17 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 19       9 BE 210514022 13.06160 1473.2266   17 
  18 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3  477488 BE 304628622 12.54070 1473.1979   18 
  19 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 17      10 BE 210508622 13.06550 1470.3844   19 
  20 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  2       2 BE 106154622 12.48560 1469.9404   20 
  21 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56  7      11 BE 210524222 13.08290 1463.5787   21 
  22 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  4       2 BE 304628022 12.56410 1461.6234   22 
  23 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 21      12 BE 210507422 13.09080 1460.7735   23 
  24 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56  2      13 BE 210533522 13.09150 1460.2712   24 
  25 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  2  473942 BE 113457522 12.54430 1459.5555   25 
  26 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14 13       3 BE 106314722 12.59400 1459.2103   26 
  27 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 10      14 BE 210517922 13.09430 1458.2652   27 
  28 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 55      15 BE 210501722 13.09540 1457.4787   28 
  29 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  4       2 BE 209850622 13.07430 1452.6585   29 
  30 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 28      16 BE 210526222 13.11240 1451.0750   30 
  31 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13  8       2 BE 207865722 13.06540 1444.9332   31 
  32 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  5       4 BE 106308322 13.03510 1440.9256   32 
  33 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 53      17 BE 210500222 13.14050 1439.7588   33 
  34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13  1       3 BE 207863322 13.08100 1439.5209   34 
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  6       3 BE 106156722 12.55440 1439.2540   35 
  36 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 29      18 BE 210507222 13.14130 1439.2011   36 
  37 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 34      19 BE 210525622 13.14170 1438.9224   37 
  38 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  1  491873 BE 204532722 13.12060 1437.8047   38 
  39 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  5       2 BE 204533522 13.12080 1437.6647   39 
  40 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1  461004 BE 101617022 12.51040 1435.8513   40 
  41 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56  9      20 BE 210518022 13.15320 1433.7170   41 
  42 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  5       4 BE 106153722 12.57270 1431.7087   42 
  43 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 39      21 BE 210508322 13.16260 1429.9923   43 
  44 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  4  479824 BE 106251322 13.05450 1429.1109   44 
  45 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 52      22 BE 210508522 13.17060 1427.2458   45 
  46 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  7       5 BE 106346822 13.07050 1427.1041   46 
  47 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 40      23 BE 210529722 13.17140 1426.6977   47 
  48 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 36      24 BE 210526622 13.17560 1423.8274   48 
  49 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 13       5 BE 106153822 12.59200 1423.5213   49 
  50 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  8  486749 BE 100100822 13.12020 1423.1040   50 
  51 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14 11       6 BE 106309722 13.08370 1420.6418   51 
  52 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  8       3 BE 105651522 13.09470 1420.4993   52 
  53 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 32      25 BE 210520522 13.18570 1419.6790   53 
  54 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  1  1  479330 BE 113513622 13.07550 1418.4858   54 
  55 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 25  441635 BE 100321722 12.41230 1418.3001   55 
  56 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  4  1  474376 BE 100116522 13.04430 1417.2464   56 
  57 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13 11       4 BE 207860222 13.13320 1417.0328   57 
  58 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 23      26 BE 210528522 13.20030 1415.2178   58 
  59 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  2       3 BE 204534922 13.17400 1414.7833   59 
  60 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  5       3 BE 209855622 13.17130 1412.9132   60 
  61 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14 10       7 BE 106315322 13.10530 1411.1954   61 
  62 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 11      27 BE 210505222 13.21110 1410.6507   62 
  63 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9       6 BE 106155222 13.02250 1410.3174   63 
  64 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  2       4 BE 105650522 13.12160 1410.1928   64 
  65 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 43      28 BE 210516922 13.21210 1409.9815   65 
  66 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 47      29 BE 210503722 13.21250 1409.7140   66 
  67 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 33      30 BE 210532722 13.21310 1409.3130   67 
  68 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  4  4       2 BE 100116122 13.06530 1408.1314   68 
  69 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 56 25      31 BE 210503122 13.22220 1405.9133   69 
  70 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  1  467410 BE 100049422 13.02380 1405.1809   70 
  71 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2       2 BE 100509322 12.52500 1404.4646   71 
  72 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       7 BE 106159522 13.03500 1404.3325   72 
  73 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  6       4 BE 204533722 13.20290 1403.4134   73 
  74 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  3       3 BE 100505522 12.53100 1403.0160   74 
  75 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  3       8 BE 106155422 13.05070 1398.9546   75 
  76 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  2       4 BE 209853022 13.20460 1398.6135   76 
  77 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3  461493 BE 100460622 13.00030 1398.2518   77 



  78 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  7  477590 BE 106261822 13.12130 1395.5779   78 
  79 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  3       2 BE 106261922 13.12150 1395.4419   79 
  80 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  3       8 BE 106316322 13.14500 1395.0304   80 
  81 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  7  3       5 BE 204533822 13.22540 1393.8028   81 
  82 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  1       3 BE 106259722 13.12460 1393.3385   82 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUROUX-LIGNIERE 22-07-23  168 VIEUX            Amateurs:27 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  7  481053 BE 113529820 12.43340 1534.1331    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  4       2 BE 113531320 12.48220 1511.0030    2 
   3 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2  479824 BE 113340621 12.52300 1487.8264    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  1       3 BE 105679019 12.53410 1486.1840    4 
   5 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  3  453408 BE 103048621 12.36080 1481.0801    5 
   6 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  4       2 BE 100007720 12.37080 1476.2579    6 
   7 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  3  3  474376 BE 100426320 12.52110 1472.3791    7 
   8 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  4       2 BE 113344321 12.56200 1470.3493    8 
   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  5       4 PT 931904319 12.57170 1469.8365    9 
  10 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14       3 BE 112772020 12.56530 1467.8754   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  8       5 BE 112561621 12.58150 1465.5080   11 
  12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 10       6 BE 112569221 12.58160 1465.4336   12 
  13 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  1  1  469115 BE 101579720 12.50510 1462.1007   13 
  14 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  3       7 BE 112562121 12.59490 1458.5467   14 
  15 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30 28  441635 BE 101250020 12.32500 1458.3434   15 
  16 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  7  468813 BE 113127420 12.53040 1451.1339   16 
  17 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  1       4 BE 112778020 13.01090 1448.9627   17 
  18 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  2  490587 BE 206044921 13.08360 1448.8689   18 
  19 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  2       2 BE 112866921 12.53450 1448.0710   19 
  20 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  1       2 BE 206043021 13.08550 1447.5151   20 
  21 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  1  486749 BE 104411620 13.06330 1446.2903   21 
  22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  6       8 BE 109510018 13.02400 1446.0511   22 
  23 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON  7  6  473361 BE 112752921 12.58010 1443.1005   23 
  24 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  9       2 BE 104404120 13.07180 1443.0744   24 
  25 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  9       9 BE 113532820 13.03430 1441.5013   25 
  26 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  4  2  470375 BE 108252918 12.56430 1439.7031   26 
  27 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  7       3 BE 103048021 12.45580 1434.9868   27 
  28 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 11      10 BE 112596121 13.05300 1433.8390   28 
  29 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  5  1  474450 BE 113152620 13.01080 1432.8065   29 
  30 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  3  467410 BE 100320120 12.56330 1431.3581   30 
  31 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  8       4 BE 103050821 12.46470 1431.2874   31 
  32 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  5  1  486798 BE 112713521 13.10180 1430.4966   32 
  33 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  7  5  464944 BE 101736820 12.55280 1428.5457   33 
  34 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 17  9  477590 BE 112625920 13.05110 1424.8620   34 
  35 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30  2       2 BE 104434421 12.39590 1424.7056   35 
  36 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  1       5 BE 103053621 12.48150 1424.6913   36 
  37 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30 27       3 BE 104442519 12.41340 1417.4655   37 
  38 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30  1       4 BE 101243720 12.41430 1416.7834   38 
  39 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1       3 BE 112864721 13.01040 1416.0683   39 
  40 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 16       5 BE 113342721 13.09210 1413.9502   40 
  41 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   5  1  461004 BE 103631321 12.56120 1413.2557   41 
  42 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  6       2 BE 103938619 13.01230 1410.4813   42 
  43 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 17 14       2 BE 113238921 13.08480 1409.6517   43 
  44 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  7  2       2 BE 101736220 13.00210 1407.4285   44 
  45 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  7  6       3 BE 103238221 13.00310 1406.7188   45 
  46 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 17 13       3 BE 113236321 13.09550 1405.0208   46 
  47 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  5  4       2 BE 113151920 13.07440 1404.8066   47 
  48 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  5  2       3 BE 113151720 13.08200 1402.3153   48 
  49 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  2       6 BE 100013120 12.53240 1402.0037   49 
  50 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 30 20       5 BE 101240520 12.45120 1401.1263   50 
  51 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  6  4       3 BE 103888021 13.03420 1400.6892   51 
  52 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  6       3 BE 104409220 13.17410 1399.9779   52 
  53 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 13       6 BE 112771720 13.13350 1396.5287   53 
  54 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   1  1  471140 BE 113313221 13.07400 1395.2813   54 
  55 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  7       4 BE 115467021 13.19040 1394.4299   55 
  56 ANDREI CONSTANTIN     ZETRUD-  4  2  487562 BE 109054918 13.19420 1394.2293   56 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CHATEAUROUX-LIGNIERE 22-07-23  181 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:27 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  4  468813 BE 106199122 12.38210 1520.3924    1 



   2 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  5  482662 BE 105651322 12.48440 1514.3129    2 
   3 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  1  490587 BE 209858022 12.55110 1508.6474    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  1  481053 BE 106304122 12.49330 1505.4076    4 
   5 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  1  453408 BE 100506122 12.33380 1493.2748    5 
   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  6       2 BE 106315722 12.53010 1489.2513    6 
   7 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  9       2 BE 105651122 12.56490 1476.8586    7 
   8 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13 12  486798 BE 207865522 13.00040 1474.8475    8 
   9 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3  477488 BE 304628622 12.54070 1473.1979    9 
  10 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  2       2 BE 106154622 12.48560 1469.9404   10 
  11 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  4       2 BE 304628022 12.56410 1461.6234   11 
  12 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  2  473942 BE 113457522 12.54430 1459.5555   12 
  13 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14 13       3 BE 106314722 12.59400 1459.2103   13 
  14 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  4       2 BE 209850622 13.07430 1452.6585   14 
  15 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13  8       2 BE 207865722 13.06540 1444.9332   15 
  16 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  5       4 BE 106308322 13.03510 1440.9256   16 
  17 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13  1       3 BE 207863322 13.08100 1439.5209   17 
  18 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  6       3 BE 106156722 12.55440 1439.2540   18 
  19 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   3  1  461004 BE 101617022 12.51040 1435.8513   19 
  20 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  5       4 BE 106153722 12.57270 1431.7087   20 
  21 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  4  479824 BE 106251322 13.05450 1429.1109   21 
  22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  7       5 BE 106346822 13.07050 1427.1041   22 
  23 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 13       5 BE 106153822 12.59200 1423.5213   23 
  24 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  8  486749 BE 100100822 13.12020 1423.1040   24 
  25 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14 11       6 BE 106309722 13.08370 1420.6418   25 
  26 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  8       3 BE 105651522 13.09470 1420.4993   26 
  27 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  1  1  479330 BE 113513622 13.07550 1418.4858   27 
  28 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 25  441635 BE 100321722 12.41230 1418.3001   28 
  29 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  4  1  474376 BE 100116522 13.04430 1417.2464   29 
  30 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 13 11       4 BE 207860222 13.13320 1417.0328   30 
  31 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  5       3 BE 209855622 13.17130 1412.9132   31 
  32 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14 10       7 BE 106315322 13.10530 1411.1954   32 
  33 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9       6 BE 106155222 13.02250 1410.3174   33 
  34 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10  2       4 BE 105650522 13.12160 1410.1928   34 
  35 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  4  4       2 BE 100116122 13.06530 1408.1314   35 
  36 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  1  467410 BE 100049422 13.02380 1405.1809   36 
  37 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  2       2 BE 100509322 12.52500 1404.4646   37 
  38 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       7 BE 106159522 13.03500 1404.3325   38 
  39 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     4  3       3 BE 100505522 12.53100 1403.0160   39 
  40 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  3       8 BE 106155422 13.05070 1398.9546   40 
  41 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  2       4 BE 209853022 13.20460 1398.6135   41 
  42 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3  461493 BE 100460622 13.00030 1398.2518   42 
  43 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  7  477590 BE 106261822 13.12130 1395.5779   43 
  44 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  3       2 BE 106261922 13.12150 1395.4419   44 
  45 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 14  3       8 BE 106316322 13.14500 1395.0304   45 
  46 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  1       3 BE 106259722 13.12460 1393.3385   46 
  47 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  4  1  485621 BE 105326422 13.19280 1389.6061   47 
  48 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 17       2 BE 100320022 12.47500 1389.5176   48 
  49 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  4       4 BE 106261722 13.14030 1388.1413   49 
  50 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   5  1  463399 BE 106163822 13.03510 1388.0455   50 
  51 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 10 10       5 BE 105651622 13.17490 1387.6908   51 
  52 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 11  6       5 BE 106258622 13.14330 1386.1268   52 
  53 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 12       9 BE 106153022 13.08430 1384.0860   53 
  54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 18       3 BE 100310422 12.49250 1382.6298   54 
  55 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  4  2       3 BE 100116322 13.13170 1381.8789   55 
  56 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB 12  1  470440 BE 113501822 13.10550 1379.9267   56 
  57 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 11      10 BE 106153322 13.10070 1378.3888   57 
  58 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  4       2 BE 100042222 13.09210 1377.3685   58 
  59 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  4  3       2 BE 113455422 13.16560 1366.0895   59 
  60 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 25 10       4 BE 100318422 12.53400 1364.4748   60 
  61 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2       2 BE 101686022 13.08170 1364.2203   61 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


